SDMC MEMBERS
	Name
	Email
	Phone
	Position

	Hadnott
	Deja.hadnott@houstonisd.org

	
	teacher

	Vickers
	Cvicker1@houstonisd.org

	
	teacher

	King
	Shkela.wiseman@houstonisd.org

	
	teacher

	Burroughs
	Jasmine.burroughs@houstonisd.org

	
	Teacher apprentice

	Xie
	Thu.xie@houstonisd.org

	
	teacher

	Molina
	Devin.molina@houstonisd.org

	
	SPED

	Ramsey
	Dwayne.ramsey@houstonisd.org

	
	SPED TA

	Miller
	Jazsmene.miller@houstonisd.org

	
	Counselor

	Marlon Johnson
	marlon@theteachersocial.com

	248-910-2670-
	Business Partner

	Mrs. Ogbor
	lmays@houstonisd.org

	
	Principal

	Mrs. Creeks
	Katherine.creeks@houstonisd.org

	
	Assistant Principal

	William Proctor
	wproctor34@gmail.com

	832-250-8647
	Parent

	Sonia
	montemayorsonia1985@gmail.com

	832-983-1806
	Parent



